GR-SMG-3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84N1 Series
ｼｰﾄﾒﾀﾙｸﾞﾘｯﾊﾟｰ | 機能と特徴
ｱｸｾﾙﾚｲﾄﾌﾟﾚｽﾙｰﾑｸﾞﾘｯﾊﾟｰはｱｸｾﾙﾚｲﾄｺﾚｸｼｮﾝの一環として軽量、且つ柔軟なﾂｰﾙｼｽﾃﾑとして品揃えが
ございます。
このｼｰﾄﾒﾀﾙｸﾞﾘｯﾊﾟｰはｸﾞﾘｯﾌﾟ力を損じるこ
となく(最大1000N/作動圧力0.5MPa)、
他の競合製品に比べ半分の重量、小型で

Double Tip
GR-SMG-8Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Sheet Metal Grippers | Dimensions and Ordering Information
84n1 mounts
Mount Accessories Part Number
Gripper 1.125in (28.5mm) Ball Mount GT-84N1-B112-A
Gripper 32mm Ball Mount GT-84N1-32B-A
Gripper 19mm Applecore Mount GT-84N1-19M-A
Gripper 20mm Applecore Mount GT-84N1-20M-A
[3.43]
87.2
[2.11]
53.7